JOHN DEERE
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ENGINE:

Yanmar 3TNV74F 3-61.0 cu.
in. (0.99 )

14.5 1S09249 Net HP (10.8
kW)

Certified to EPA Tier 4 Final
Engine Coolant

Single Dry-Type Air Filter
Electric Fuel Shutoff

Fan Guard

Full Flow Qil Filter

Low Maintenance Battery
Fuel Filter & Water Separator

Isolation Mounted

Under Hood Muffler

40 Amp Alternator - 12 Volt
Glow Plugs Cold Start Aid
HYDRAULICS:

Open Center with Two
Variable Displacement
Pumps and One Fixed Gear
Pump

Hydraulic Pilot Controls for
Boom, Arm, Bucket, Swing,
and Propel

Excavator to Backhoe
Control Pattern Change
Valve

Auxiliary Function Foot
Control

BASE MACHINE

F.O.B. Davenport, IA

17G COMPACT EXCAVATOR

Boom Swing Foot Control
Axial Piston Swing Motor
Wet Disk Swing Brake
Propel Brake

Auxiliary Valve Section
Auxiliary Hydraulic Lines to
End of Boom
UNDERCARRIAGE:

9.1 in. (230 mm) Rubber
Track

Backfill Blade

Propel Motor Shield
Planetary Final Drive

Two Speed Travel

Axial Piston Propel Motor
UPPERSTRUCTURE:

360 Degree Upper Structure
Rotation

Independent Boom Swing
(70 degree left and 50
degree right rotation)
ROPS/OPG/FOPS Canopy
Work light, mounted on
Boom

Counterweight 265 Ib. (120
kg.)

Vandal Locks for Service
Doors

FRONT ATTACHMENTS:
Boom 6 ft. (1.82 m)

Required - You must select one from each category
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Arm 3 ft. 1 in. (0.93 m)
Mechanical Quick Coupler
OPERATOR'S STATION:
Adjustable Vinyl Seat

2 in. Retractable Seat Belt
Horn

Hour Meter
Instrumentation Lights
Monitor System with:
Alternator Charge Warning
Light

Engine Coolant Warning
Light and Alarm

Engine Oil Pressure Warning
Light

Travel Mode Indicator

Fuel Gauge and Warning
Light

Engine Preheat Indicator
Light Switch with "On"
Indicator

Two Travel Modes with Foot
Selection Switch

Motion Alarm with Cancel
Switch

Cupholder

12 Volt Cell Phone Outlet
Operator manual storage in
back of seat

Description Code Price
17G COMPACT EXCAVATOR O010FF  $30,547.00
Optional - Select as desired
DEALER-INSTALLED KITS
Description Code Price
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Buckets:

12 In. (305 mm) Heavy Duty Bucket; 0.8 Cu. Ft. (0.027

Cu. M) (3 Teeth Included)

12 In. (305 mm) Heavy Duty GREY Bucket; 0.8 Cu. Ft.
(0.027 Cu. M) (3 Teeth Included)

16 In. (406 mm) Heavy Duty Bucket; 1.2 Cu. Ft.
(0.03 Cu. M) (3 Teeth Included)

16 In. (406 mm) Heavy Duty GREY Bucket; 1.2 Cu. Ft.
(0.03 Cu. M) (3 Teeth Included)

18 In. (457 mm) Heavy Duty Bucket; 1.4 Cu. Ft.
(0.04 Cu. M) (4 Teeth Included)

18 In. (457 mm) Heavy Duty GREY Bucket; 1.4 Cu. Ft.
(0.04 Cu. M) (4 Teeth Included)

9 In. (229 mm) Heavy Duty Bucket; 0.6 Cu. Ft.
(0.020 Cu. M)

9 In. (229 mm) Heavy Duty GREY Bucket; 0.6 Cu. Ft.
(0.020 Cu. M)

Clamps:

Hydraulic Clamp, Short Arm - Factory Installation Fee

Hydraulic GREY Clamp

Works with quick coupler buckets (excluding 9 Heavy Duty).
Does not include hydraulic couplers on hoses.

Engine:
Engine Coolant Heater (110 Volt)

Recommended for use in temperatures 32 degrees F / 0 degrees C, and
below.
For model 17, also order Adapter Kit (Part AM882530)

INTERFACE ADAPTERS:

Interface Adapter for 17 ZTS

Operator Environment:

3 Inch Seat Belt

AT316548

AT316548G

AT316549

AT316549G

AT316550

AT316550G

AT316547

AT316547G

AT349584

AT451118

AT358708

AT306179

AT173678
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$447.00
$447.00
$483.00
$483.00
$525.00
$525.00
$403.00

$403.00

$513.00

$1,568.00

View Price

$392.00

View Price
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